NO.

23
32
14
12
24
20
21
40
30
n
25
34

1986-87 St. Francis College Terriers
Men’s Basketball Roster

NAME
Magdi Ahamed
Dickens Benoit
Bob Dentel
John Flannigan
Rodney Henry
Stefan Jensen
Juan Jorge
Barry Leskun
Vishnue Naraine
Chris Palermo
Donald Pugh
Darrwin Purdie

CL.
SR
SR
PR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO

HT.
6'9"
6'3"
6'1"

5'11"
6'0"
6'9"
6'4"
6'8"
6'5"
6'2"
6'4"
6'6"

Head Coach: Bob Valvano (Virginia Wesleyan 79)
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220
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190
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POS.
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HIGH SCHOOL
EL Mougran
Albertus Magnus
McKeesport

St. Francis Prep
Wilmington
Vestal

St. Francis Prep
Bridgewater
Christchurch
Addison Trail
Holy Cross
Wilmington

HOMETOWN
Khartoum, Sudan
Haverstraw, N.Y.
McKeesport, PA.
Queens, N.Y.
Wilmington, DE
Binghampton, N.Y
Elmhurst, N.Y.
Bridgewater, N.J.
East Hartford. CT.
Addison, IL
Queens, N.Y.
Wilmington, DE
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